ADTS 405 Mkll
Druck Air Data Test System
Design history with TERPS innovation
Druck is the foremost supplier of air data test systems, with
over 25 years experience in the design and manufacture of
advanced pressure measuring instruments and sensors.
The ADTS 405 is a series of reliable, high accuracy, air
data test systems. The rugged, compact design has

ADTS 405 Mkll  ।
9
Ordering information
Part numbering string
Model  type
ADTS405MK2 Pitot Static Tester
* Line switcfhing unit consists of 5 Static AN6 and 5 Pitot AN4 manually switched ports.
Case Style
RS - RS: Controller Rack Only
FS - FS: Flightline Case Standard
FX - FX: Flightline Case Extended
LS - LS: Flightline Case Standard with Line switching Unit *
LX - LX: Flightline Case Extended with Line switching unit *
     Airspeed (CAS) Range
           A1 - A1: 850 knots CAS range Front
           A2 - A2: 1000 knots CAS range Front
           A3 - A3: 850 knots CAS range Rear
           A4 - A4: 1000 knots CAS range Rear
  Power Input
            C1 – C1: Universal AC Input Power
            C2 – C2: AC or DC Input Power
        Communication Ports
             D1 - D1: GPIB, Ethernet, USB, RS232
             D2 - D2: All D1 + Sperry (Rear)
   Aircraft Bus
            B0 - B0: No Aircraft Bus Interface
            B1 - B1: Altim. Encoder Interface
             Remote Hand Terminal (HT)
T0 - T0: No Hand Terminal
T1 - T1: Remote HT + 2m,18m Cables
T2 - T2: All T1 + 50m cable
 External Pneumatics Connectors
  P1 – P1: AN6 (Static), AN4 (Pitot)
  P2 – P2: Staubli Static-9 Pitot -3
ADTS405MK2 FS - A1 - C1 - D1 - B1 - T1 - P1 Typical part number
Accessories
AA405F-1 Power Cable 2m UK
AA405F-2 Power Cable 10m UK
AA405F-3 Power Cable 2m USA
AA405F-4 Power Cable 10m USA
AA405F-5 Power Cable 2m Europe
AA405F-6 Power Cable 10m Europe
AA405F-7 Power Cable 2m Australia & New Zealand
AA405F-8 Power Cable 10m Australia & New Zealand
AA405F-9 Power Cable 2m India
AA405F-10 Power Cable 10m India
AA405F-11 Power Cable 2m China
AA405F-12 Power Cable 10m China
AA405F-13 Power Cable 2m South Africa
AA405F-14 Power Cable 10m South Africa
AA405F-15 Power Cable 2m Japan
AA405F-16 Power Cable 10m Japan
AA405F-17 ADTS405 MK2 PRESSURE CONN AN4 ROUND
AA405F-18 ADTS405 MK2 PRESSURE CONN AN6 ROUND
AA500F-19 Red Hose (please state length in meters or feet)
AA500F-20 Blue Hose (please state length in meters or feet)
AA500F-21 AN3 Female hose connector
AA500F-22 AN4 Female hose connector
AA500F-23 AN6 Female hose connector
AA500F-24 Staubli Male hose connector Kit
Delivering world class
pressure measurement
and calibration technology
druck.com
2026 Copyright by Druck Limited. All rights reserved.
920-691E
BHCS38630A   (03/2026)